
Please have your child at the bus stop 5 minutes before the listed estimated time.  On Late-Start Wednesdays, high school/middle school  

buses run 40 minutes later, and elementary buses run 50 minutes later.  Late Start Wednesdays begin September 16, 2020.

Hollywood Elementary Bus #1 Roosevelt Elementary Bus #7 Hollywood Elementary Bus #10
7:22 AM Washington Ave & Pioneer Ave 7:31 AM 6780  Stevensville Baroda Rd 7:24 AM 1670 W Linco Rd

7:23 AM Washington Ave & Adams Dr 7:32 AM Stevensville Baroda Rd & Anderson Cir 7:29 AM 1343 W Hinchman Rd

7:24 AM Washington Ave & Buckhorn Dr 7:33 AM 7099 Stevensville Baroda Rd 7:30 AM 1395 W Hinchman Rd

7:25 AM Washington Ave & Wilshire Ter 7:35 AM 2233 W Linco Rd 7:31 AM 1425 W Hinchman Rd

7:26 AM Washington Ave & Norman Rd 7:36 AM 2300 W Linco Rd 7:32 AM 8275 Stevensville Baroda Rd

7:26 AM Washington Ave & Stone Creek Ct 7:37 AM 2649 W Linco Rd 7:32 AM 8326 Stevensville Baroda Rd

7:27 AM Washington Ave & Silver Creek Pl 7:38 AM 2757 W Linco Rd 7:34 AM 8836 Stevensville Baroda Rd

7:28 AM 4639 Washington Ave 7:38 AM 2884 W Linco Rd 7:35 AM 9062 Hills Rd

7:29 AM Washington Ave & Washington Woods 7:47 AM W Lemon Creek Rd & Plantation Row 7:39 AM 825 W Shawnee Rd

7:30 AM 1200 W Glenlord Rd 7:50 AM 1935 W Hinchman Rd 7:41 AM 9965 Spitzke Rd

7:31 AM Washington Ave & Desmond St 7:51 AM 1977 W Hinchman Rd 7:46 AM Singer Lake Rd & Spring Rd

7:32 AM Washington Ave & St Joseph Cir 7:52 AM 2175 W Hinchman Rd 7:47 AM 9916 Singer Lake Rd

7:33 AM Washington Ave & Timberlane Dr 7:55 AM 7288 Holden Rd 7:51 AM 236 W Hinchman Rd

7:33 AM Washington Ave & Cardinal Dr 7:56 AM 7188 Holden Rd 7:57 AM 6744  Totzke Rd

7:34 AM Washington Ave & Mulberry Ln 7:57 AM Holden Rd & Jefferson Dr 7:58 AM 423 W Rockey Weed Rd

7:35 AM 4790 Washington Ave 7:59 AM 6235 Demorrow Rd 8:02 AM 385 E Linco Rd

7:37 AM Oak Ter & Terrace Ln 8:00 AM Demorrow Rd & Lara Ln 8:08 AM 5992 Hollywood Rd

7:40 AM 486 W Marquette Woods Rd 8:01 AM Demorrow Cir & Demorrow Rd

7:42 AM 4756 Hollywood Rd 8:01 AM Demorrow Rd & Ridgewood Dr Roosevelt Elementary Bus #15
7:46 AM 4387 Lincoln Ave 8:03 AM Demorrow Rd & Brookpoint Ln 7:31 AM S Roosevelt Rd & Orchard Dr

7:47 AM 4540 Lincoln Ave 8:05 AM Wyndstone Dr & Wacker Dr 7:32 AM S Roosevelt Rd & Hidden Pines Trl

7:47 AM 4657 Lincoln Ave 8:06 AM Halsted Dr & Wacker Dr 7:36 AM Cleveland Ave & S Donna Dr

7:50 AM 5545 Lincoln Ave 7:37 AM 5390 Cleveland Ave

7:55 AM 476 E Marquette Woods Rd Hollywood Elementary Bus #8 7:39 AM W John Beers Rd & Ponderosa Dr

7:57 AM Tilly Rd & Yellow Creek Dr 7:21 AM 1163 W John Beers Rd 7:40 AM W John Beers Rd & E Hiawatha Ln

7:59 AM 5795 Scottdale Rd 7:23 AM 5733 Lincoln Ave 7:41 AM W John Beers Rd & Echo Rdg

8:02 AM 6012 Lincoln Ave 7:24 AM 6040 Lincoln Ave 7:42 AM W John Beers Rd & Alpine Rdg

8:06 AM 619 Rockey Weed 7:25 AM 6757 Lincoln Ave 7:43 AM St Joseph Ave & Kimmel St

7:28 AM 7527 Lincoln Ave 7:45 AM Stevensville Baroda Rd & Bell Cir

Stewart Elementary Bus #4 7:29 AM 8160 Lincoln Ave 7:47 AM W Rockey Weed Rd & Ann Ct

7:26 AM 4419  Red Arrow Hwy 7:30 AM 8200 Lincoln Ave 7:50 AM 6195 Longhorn Trl

7:28 AM 2nd St & W Glenlord Rd 7:31 AM 8270 Ruggles Rd 7:52 AM Halsted Dr & Racine Dr

7:30 AM N Roosevelt Rd & Jeffery St 7:32 AM 8540 Ruggles Rd 7:54 AM Longhorn Trl & Wabash Ln

7:31 AM 4335 N Roosevelt Rd 7:34 AM 1396 W Lemon Creek Rd 7:58 AM Cleveland Ave & Hickory Trace Dr

7:32 AM 2219 Leonora Dr 7:35 AM W Lemon Creek Rd & Cornelia Dr 7:59 AM Cleveland Ave & S Cherry Dr

7:34 AM Reinhardt Dr & W Glenlord Rd 7:37 AM Church St & Placid Dr 8:00 AM Cleveland Ave & N Teakwood Dr

7:37 AM Austin Trl & S Lakeshore Dr 7:38 AM Church St & 4th St 8:00 AM Cleveland Ave & S Riviera Dr

7:37 AM S Lakeshore Dr & Woodgate Dr 7:39 AM 2nd Rd & South St 8:01 AM Cleveland Ave & S Bonny Bruce Dr

7:39 AM Lake Pine Dr & Lake Pine Path 7:42 AM 9215 Cleveland Ave 8:02 AM Cleveland Ave & Alex Path

7:41 AM Paulmar Ave & Red Arrow Hwy 7:43 AM 9421 Cleveland Ave 8:03 AM 2041 W Marquette Woods Rd

7:43 AM Red Arrow Hwy & Locust Ln 7:43 AM 9495 Cleveland Ave 8:04 AM 4990 Roosevelt Rd

7:46 AM 5312 Puetz Rd 7:44 AM 1579 W Shawnee Rd 8:05 AM S Roosevelt Rd & Bonnie Dr

7:48 AM 5111 Puetz Rd 7:46 AM 1078 W Shawnee Rd 8:07 AM S Roosevelt Rd & Shiawasee Ln

7:49 AM 4948 Puetz Rd 7:50 AM Tuttle Rd & Ruggles Rd

7:50 AM Lakewood Ave & Marquette Woods Rd 7:51 AM 9150 Ruggles Stewart Elementary Bus #18
7:55 AM Ice St & Grand Mere Rd 7:53 AM 566 W Lemon Creek Rd 7:29 AM 2442 W Marquette Woods Rd

8:00 AM Michigan Ave & W Marquette Woods Rd 7:54 AM 502 W Lemon Creek Rd 7:31 AM Roosevelt Rd & Carol Ln

8:02 AM 3003 W Marquette Woods Rd 7:56 AM 8530 Gray Rd 7:32 AM 2115 Acorn Dr

8:02 AM 2917 W Marquette Woods Rd 7:56 AM 8456 Gray Rd 7:34 AM 2136 Oaklawn Dr

8:03 AM Pagoda Path & Ridge Rd 7:58 AM 876 W Hinchman Rd 7:37 AM W Marquette Wds & Marilyn Jane

8:04 AM Ridge Rd & Dune Ridge Path 8:05 AM Clubhouse Cir & Lincoln Woods Dr 7:39 AM Cleveland Ave & Greg Rd

8:05 AM Dunes Valley Path & Ridge Rd 7:41 AM W Glenlord Rd & Kendall Dr

8:06 AM Ridge Rd & Sanctuary Dr Stewart Elementary Bus #9 7:42 AM W Glenlord Rd & Browning Dr

7:31 AM 5858 Red Arrow Hwy 7:43 AM W Glenlord Rd & Glenorchard Dr

Roosevelt Elementary Bus #6 7:34 AM 6950 Red Arrow Hwy 7:49 AM Washington Ave & Wilson Rd

7:22 AM 6830  Cleveland Ave 7:41 AM Jericho Rd & Defay Rd 7:50 AM W Glenlord Rd & Woodland Ln

7:28 AM 1945 Marrs Rd 7:42 AM 6585 Jericho 7:51 AM 4051 Cleveland Ave

7:28 AM 7724 Stevensville Baroda Rd 7:43 AM 6955 Jericho 7:52 AM S Cleveland Ave & Maiden Ln

7:31 AM 8444 Cleveland Ave 7:44 AM 7186 Jericho Rd 7:54 AM Maiden Ln & Knox St

7:36 AM 2183 W Shawnee Rd 7:47 AM Jericho Rd & Southfork Dr 7:55 AM Maiden Ln & Windermere Dr

7:38 AM 9247 Holden Rd 7:48 AM Jericho Rd & Crown Point Rd 7:56 AM Maiden Ln & Fox Crossing Dr

7:40 AM 9090  Livengood Rd 7:49 AM 3241 Johnson Rd 7:58 AM Maiden Ln & Fulton St

7:43 AM 2109 Russell Rd 7:51 AM 5830 Ridge Rd 8:00 AM Cleveland Ave & Redwood Dr

7:44 AM 1904  Russell Rd 7:52 AM 5780 Ridge Rd 8:01 AM Cleveland Ave & Williamsburg Dr

7:45 AM 1886  Russell Rd 7:53 AM 2832 W John Beers Rd 8:02 AM 4780 Cleveland Ave

7:45 AM 1841  Russell Rd 7:54 AM 5593 St Joseph Ave 8:03 AM 1733 W Marquette Woods Rd

7:46 AM Amy Dr & Russell Rd 7:55 AM 5513 St Joseph Ave 8:04 AM W Marquette Woods & S Cedar Trl

7:49 AM 9717 Miller Rd 7:56 AM 5427 St Joseph Ave

7:54 AM Cleveland Ave & Ellis St 7:57 AM 5080 St Joseph Ave

7:55 AM 10021  Cleveland Ave 8:00 AM W John Beers Rd & Fairview St

7:55 AM 10056  Cleveland Ave 8:00 AM Ridge Rd & Bluff St

7:56 AM Cherry St & Cleveland Ave 8:01 AM 5506 Ridge Rd

8:06 AM James Dr & Joni Ln 8:03 AM 5220 Ridge Rd

8:07 AM James Dr & Judi Ln 8:05 AM 2567 W Marquette Woods Rd

8:07 AM 2809 W Marquette Woods Rd

2020-2021 Lakeshore Bus Schedules



High & Middle Schools Bus #1 High & Middle Schools Bus #7 High & Middle Schools Bus #15
6:42 AM 5545 Lincoln Ave 6:25 AM 6744 Stevensville Baroda Rd 6:36 AM Legion Rd & Ridge Rd

6:45 AM 4216 Lincoln Ave 6:26 AM 6780 Stevensville Baroda Rd 6:37 AM W John Beers Rd & George St

6:48 AM Maiden Ln & Brookfield Dr 6:27 AM Stevensville Baroda Rd & Anderson Cir 6:38 AM St Joseph Ave & Kimmel St

6:49 AM 1201 Maiden Ln 6:28 AM 7041 Stevensville Baroda Rd 6:39 AM 5839 St Joseph Ave

6:50 AM Washington Ave & Wilson Rd 6:29 AM 7278 Stevensville Baroda Rd 6:41 AM 2772 Johnson Rd

6:51 AM W Glenlord Rd & Glenorchard Dr 6:31 AM 2300 W Linco Rd 6:42 AM 6124 Jericho Rd

6:52 AM W Glenlord Rd & Glenview Dr 6:35 AM 7964 Cleveland Ave 6:43 AM Jericho Rd & Crown Point Rd

6:53 AM W Glenlord Rd & Woodland Ln 6:37 AM W Hinchman Rd & Keehn Rd 6:43 AM Jericho Rd & Defay Rd

6:54 AM W Glenlord Rd & Kendall Dr 6:44 AM Cleveland Ave & Jayme Dr 6:44 AM Jericho Rd & Southfork Dr

6:54 AM 4051 Cleveland Ave 6:45 AM 1865 W Shawnee Rd 6:46 AM 6960 Jericho Rd

6:56 AM Maiden Ln & Knox St (North) 6:47 AM 9717 Miller Rd 6:48 AM 2884 W Linco Rd

6:58 AM Maiden Ln & Fox Crossing Dr 6:52 AM 10056 Cleveland Ave 6:49 AM 2649 W Linco Rd

6:59 AM Maiden Ln & Knox St (South) 6:53 AM Cleveland Ave & Cherry St 6:50 AM Holden Rd & Jefferson Dr

7:02 AM 4300 Cleveland Ave 6:58 AM 1553 W Hinchman Rd 6:53 AM 6191 Demorrow Rd

7:03 AM Cleveland Ave & Redwood Dr 6:59 AM 1395 W Hinchman Rd 6:53 AM Demorrow Rd & Lara Ln

7:04 AM 4834 Cleveland Ave 7:00 AM 1091 W Hinchman Rd 6:55 AM Demorrow Rd & Demorrow Cir

7:05 AM 4934 Cleveland Ave 7:02 AM 755 W Hinchman Rd 6:55 AM Demorrow Rd & Ridgewood Dr

7:06 AM Cleveland Ave & S Donna Dr 7:02 AM 652 W Hinchman Rd 6:57 AM 5739 Demorrow Rd

7:08 AM Cleveland Ave & N Cherry Dr 7:09 AM 5992 Hollywood Rd 7:00 AM 5080 St Joseph Ave

7:09 AM Cleveland Ave & N Riviera Dr 7:09 AM 5841 Hollywood Rd 7:03 AM 4990 S Roosevelt Rd

7:03 AM S Roosevelt Rd & Hidden Pines Trl

High & Middle Schools Bus #4 High & Middle Schools Bus #8 7:04 AM S Roosevelt Rd & Orchard Dr

6:32 AM Ridge Rd & Bluff St 6:49 AM 6841 Washington Ave 7:05 AM S Roosevelt Rd & Alpine Ct

6:33 AM Ridge Rd & Delany St 6:50 AM 7206 Washington Ave 7:06 AM S Roosevelt Rd & Shiawasee Ln

6:34 AM Ridge Rd & Wildwood Ln 6:54 AM 6757 Lincoln Ave 7:08 AM Wyndstone Dr & Wacker Dr

6:39 AM 2857 W Marquette Woods Rd 6:58 AM Tilly Rd & Yellow Creek Dr

6:40 AM 3003 W Marquette Woods Rd 7:00 AM 5795 Scottdale Rd High & Middle Schools Bus #18
6:42 AM Puetz Rd & Birchwood St 7:02 AM 6417 Scottdale Rd 6:37 AM 7156 Red Arrow Hwy

6:44 AM 5312 Puetz Rd 7:03 AM 6440 Scottdale Rd 6:37 AM 7270 Red Arrow Hwy

6:47 AM Ice St & Grand Mere Rd 7:04 AM 619 Rockey Weed Rd 6:42 AM 5858 Red Arrow Hwy

6:51 AM 4930 Notre Dame 7:06 AM 170 W Rockey Weed Rd 6:47 AM Roosevelt Rd & Joshua St

6:52 AM W Marquette Woods Rd & Michigan Path 7:10 AM 604 W John Beers Rd 6:48 AM Roosevelt Rd & Carol Ln

6:55 AM Ridge Rd & Pagota Path 6:49 AM Acorn Dr & N Cedar Trl

6:56 AM Ridge Rd & Dune Ridge Path High & Middle Schools Bus #9 6:54 AM 4581 Red Arrow Hwy

6:57 AM Ridge Rd & Wild Dunes Path 6:45 AM W John Beers Rd & Alpine Rdg 6:55 AM 4419 Red Arrow Hwy

6:58 AM Ridge Rd & Blue Ridge Path 6:46 AM W John Beers Rd & Echo Rdg 6:56 AM 4277 Red Arrow Hwy

6:59 AM Ridge Rd & Winding Ln 6:46 AM W John Beers Rd & Whispering Pines 6:59 AM 3477 Magnolia Ln

7:00 AM 4150 Ridge Rd 6:47 AM W John Beers Rd & E Hiawatha Ln 7:00 AM S Lakeshore Dr & Woodgate Dr

7:01 AM W Glenlord Rd & Magnolia Path 6:48 AM W John Beers Rd & Ponderosa Dr 7:01 AM Red Arrow Hwy & Lake Pine Dr

7:05 AM 2450 W Marquette Woods Rd 6:49 AM W John Beers Rd & Dennis St 7:02 AM Red Arrow Hwy & Paulmar Ave

7:06 AM 2306 W Marquette Woods Rd 6:52 AM Washington Ave & Adams Dr 7:04 AM N Roosevelt Rd & Monica Rd

7:07 AM W Marquette Woods Rd & S Cedar Trl 6:53 AM Washington Ave & Kingman Dr 7:05 AM N Roosevelt Rd & Jeffery St

7:08 AM 2040 W Marquette Woods Rd 6:53 AM Washington Ave & Wilshire Ter 7:07 AM W Glenlord Rd & Reinhardt Dr

7:10 AM 1662 W Marquette Woods Rd 6:54 AM Washington Ave & Norman Rd

6:55 AM Washington Ave & Silver Creek Pl

High & Middle Schools Bus #6 6:57 AM Oak Ter & Terrace Ln

6:31 AM 2813 Russel Rd 6:59 AM Washington Ave & Lupine Dr

6:32 AM Russel Rd & Livengood Rd 7:00 AM Washington Ave & Washington Woods

6:32 AM 2571 Russel Rd 7:01 AM Washington Ave & Timberlane Dr

6:34 AM 2109 Russel Rd 7:02 AM Washington Ave & Desmond St

6:35 AM 1794 Russel Rd 7:03 AM 4177 Washington Ave

6:38 AM 2183 W Shawnee Rd 7:04 AM W Glenlord Rd & Glenwood Cir

6:41 AM 9095 Holden Rd 7:05 AM 880 W Glenlord Rd

6:44 AM W Lemon Creek Rd & Plantation Row Rd 7:06 AM 688 W Glenlord Rd

6:46 AM Church St & Placid Dr 7:09 AM 4756 Hollywood Rd

6:46 AM 4th St & Church St 7:09 AM 111 W Marquette Woods Rd

6:48 AM 2nd Rd & South St

6:49 AM W Lemon Creek Rd & Cornelia Dr High & Middle Schools Bus #10
6:50 AM Cleveland Ave & Pheasant Run Rd 6:28 AM 1190 W Linco Rd

6:51 AM 8595 Cleveland Ave 6:35 AM 9250 Hills Rd

6:54 AM 2025 W Hinchman Rd 6:37 AM 827 W Shawnee Rd

6:55 AM 2175 W Hinchman Rd 6:43 AM 10844 Hills Rd

6:59 AM 7808 Stevensville Baroda Rd 6:50 AM 8836 Stevensville Baroda Rd

7:01 AM 7087 Cleveland Ave 6:51 AM 1155 W Lemon Creek Rd

7:04 AM James Dr & Joni Ln 6:54 AM 535 W Lemon Creek Rd

7:08 AM Longhorn & Wabash Ln 6:55 AM 8550 Gray Rd

6:57 AM 236 W Hinchman Rd

6:58 AM 8310 Hollywood Rd

7:05 AM 415 E Linco Rd

7:06 AM 250 E Linco Rd



2020-2021 Lakeshore Bus Schedules


